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N° GENERA DORSAL NOMBRE

5K DE COX 2016

CLUB

Posicién

Categoria CATEG. TIEMPO  Veloc.

1 1 568
2 2 614
3 3 621
4 4 518
5 5 522
6 6 533
7 7 542
8 8 590
9 9 711
10 10 628
1 11 548
12 12 618
13 13 701
14 14 588
15 15 612
16 16 713
17 17 598
18 18 597
19 19 559
20 20 706
21 21 549
22 22 554
23 23 595
24 24 561
25 25 714
26 26 502
27 27 594
28 28 547
29 29 627
30 30 712
31 31 715
32 32 709
33 33 616
34 34 702
35 35 705
36 36 584
37 37 572
38 38 617
39 39 704
40 40 510
4 41 596
42 42 503
43 43 516
44 44 575
45 45 613
46 46 610
47 47 557
48 48 531
49 49 529
50 50 530
51 51 591
52 52 546
53 53 525

Lopez vegara, Daniel

Andreo martinez, javier

GASCH RUBI, ARMANDO
ALFONSO CARRILLO, SERGIO
BERNABEU VILLALBA, SILVERIO
POVEDA GALVAN, JAVIER
Lopez Casalta, Angel

PARDINES MADRONA, ABRAHAM
GONZALEZ PELEGRINO, ANTONIO
EGEA FERRANDEZ, FELIPE
LAGO GARCIA, ISMAEL

Aliaga Vazquez, Sergio

del castillo martinez, pascual
Lopez garcia, Jose manuel
Nifierola rives, Sergio

Albero soriano, Abel jesus

Penalva Garcia, Antonio

ruiz carrillo, miguel

Candela Pareja, Jose Joaquin

Diaz Soria, Jonatan

Almira Ortiz, Jose Manuel
Velasquez Gamboa, Andy Cristébal
ESTAN MELLADO, GINES
Martinez Ruiz, Juan

Gimenez Egea, Rubén

Clemente Egio, Vicente

SAEZ ESQUIVA, ANTONIO JOSE
GARRI MURCIA, CARMEN
SARABIA ALONSO, Miguel Angel

SANTACRUZ SANCHEZ, JOSE MANU

Perez Perez, Ana

DEVES DIAZ, JOSE LUIS
CANDEL ILLAN, ABEL

Parra lllan, Francisco Manuel
GARCIA GARCIA, ANTONIO
GOMEZ BELDA, JOSE MARIA
LAGO BARRAGANES, ANTONIO
IBARRA ZARAGOZA, JESUS DAVID
Martinez Garcia, Jose Maria
LOPEZ SAMPER, LAURA
Martinez Moreno, Jose Manuel
PENALVER COSTA, JOSE CARLOS
Marhuenda Pamies, Oscar
Samper garcia, Javier

faz, Manuel

GUIL QUESADA, ALVARO
Lopez, veronica

Rebollo Tolmos, Adrian Nicolas
Martin de la Sierra Rico, David
Lorca, Enrigue Manuel

MUNOZ PARRA, ALEJANDRO
CASTANO SANZ, ELISA

CLUB AT.ALMORADI TRIKILOM SENIOR MASCULIN

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ATLETISME CREVILLENT

SENIOR MASCULIN
VETERANO A
SENIOR MASCULIN

CLUB ATLETISMO TRAGAMILLA VETERANO A

CLUB ATLETISME CREVILLENT SENIOR MASCULIN
CLUB ATLETISME CREVILLENT SENIOR MASCULIN
FERRI BERNAL, FRANCISCO VICENT INDEPENDIENTE

C.AORIOL
INDEPENDIENTE

SENIOR MASCULIN
VETERANO A
VETERANO A

CLUB ATLETISME CREVILLENT SENIOR MASCULIN

INDEPENDIENTE

SENIOR MASCULIN

CLUB ATLETISMO TORREVIEJA VETERANO B

INDEPENDIENTE

PUPILOS DE EL CORDOBES

GRUPO ALCARAZ
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CIERRABARES
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. GRANJA DE ROCAMORA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB AT.ALMORADI TRIKILOM

INDEPENDIENTE
PASICO A PASICO

CLUB ATLETISMO GRUMOCS

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB AT.ALMORADI TRIKILOM

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ENFORMA RUNNERS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ATLETISME CREVILLENT

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ATLETISMO GRUMOCS
CLUB ATLETISMO DOLORES

VETERANO B
SENIOR MASCULIN
SENIOR MASCULIN
SENIOR MASCULIN
VETERANO B
SENIOR MASCULIN
VETERANO B
SENIOR MASCULIN
SENIOR MASCULIN
SENIOR MASCULIN
SENIOR MASCULIN
SENIOR MASCULIN
SENIOR MASCULIN
SENIOR MASCULIN
VETERANO A
SENIOR FEMENINO
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
VETERANA A
SENIOR MASCULIN
SENIOR MASCULIN
VETERANO A
VETERANO B
SENIOR MASCULIN
VETERANO B
VETERANO A
SENIOR MASCULIN
SENIOR FEMENINO
SENIOR MASCULIN
VETERANO A
SENIOR MASCULIN
VETERANO A
SENIOR MASCULIN
SENIOR MASCULIN
SENIOR FEMENINO
SENIOR MASCULIN
VETERANO A
VETERANO B
SENIOR MASCULIN
VETERANA A
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0:15:56

0:15:59

0:16:05

0:16:06

0:16:09

0:16:30

0:16:42

0:16:59

0:17:11

0:17:13

0:17:28

0:17:35

0:17:54

0:18:15

0:18:48

0:19:06

0:19:25

0:19:26

0:19:27

0:19:34

0:19:39

0:20:09

0:20:24

0:20:39

0:20:41

0:20:53

0:21:16

0:21:18

0:21:18

0:21:31

0:21:32

0:21:32

0:21:36

0:21:42

0:21:45

0:21:46

0:22:07

0:22:11

0:22:14

0:22:26

0:22:27

0:23:10

0:23:25

0:23:28

0:23:30

0:23:31

0:23:34

0:24:00

0:24:00

0:24:01

0:24:04

0:24:07

0:24:47

3,11
3,12
3,13
3,13
3,14
3,18
3,20
3,24
3,26
3,27
3,30
3,31
3,35
3,39
3,46
3,49
3,53
3,53
3,53
3,55
3,56
4,02
4,05
4,08
4,08
4,11
4,15
4,16
4,16
4,18
4,18
4,18
4,19
4,20
4,21
4,21
4,25
4,26
4,27
4,29
4,29
4,38
4,41
4,42
4,42
4,42
4,43
4,48
4,48
4,48
4,49
4,49
4,57
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Posicion Posicion

N° GENERA DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB Categorl’a CATEG. TIEMPO Veloc.

54 54 560 escudero marcos, jose miguel INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A 13 0:24:50 4,58
55 55 504 GUILLO BERNA, MOISES INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASCULIN 30 0:24:57 4,59
56 56 520 ANA, GRAU ALBORS C.A. APOL*ANA SENIOR FEMENINO 4 0:24:59 5,00
57 57 550 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, PEDRO INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASCULIN 31 0:25:02 5,00
58 58 571 HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, RUBEN INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A 14 0:25:08 5,02
59 59 524 PALAU AMAT, ROBERTO INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A 15 0:25:09 5,02
60 60 523 MANRESA FUENTES, JOSE VICENTE INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO B 8 0:25:13 5,03
61 61 619 JUAN MOLERA, JOSE VICENTE INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASCULIN 32 0:25:16 5,03
62 62 508 Sabuco Garcia, Manuel POLICIA LOCAL DE ELCHE VETERANO A 16 0:25:23 5,05
63 63 517 Meseguer Galvez, Raquel POLICIA LOCAL DE ELCHE VETERANA A 3 0:25:23 5,05
64 64 606 Rocamora molina, Eli INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR FEMENINO 5 0:25:36 5,07
65 65 602 PUJANTE ESTEVE, JESUS ENFORMA RUNNERS VETERANO A 17 0:26:05 5,13
66 66 514 BERNAL MARCOS, JOSE FRANCISC C.A. GRANJA DE ROCAMORA  SENIOR MASCULIN 33 0:26:07 5,13
67 67 624 SANTRACRUZ CUARTERO, CONCHI INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR FEMENINO 6 0:26:11 5,14
68 68 586 Valero Bastidas, Ricardo INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASCULIN 34 0:26:14 5,15
69 69 569 MANRESA ROCAMORA, CARMEN MA INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR FEMENINO 7 0:26:16 5,15
70 70 563 Lempart, Olga INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR FEMENINO 8 0:26:17 5,15
71 71 587 Bailén Pascual, Laura CLUB ATLETISMO DOLORES  SENIOR FEMENINO 9 0:26:23 5,17
72 72 582 Quesada Iglesias, Irene INDEPENDIENTE VETERANA A 4 0:26:26 517
73 73 562 GAMBIN PUIG, MIGUEL ANGEL INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A 18 0:26:43 5,21
74 74 593 MARTINEZ ROVIRA, ISABEL INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR FEMENINO 10 0:26:52 5,22
75 75 558 HURTADO LLORENS, SALVADOR INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASCULIN 35 0:26:52 5,22
76 76 577 CUTILLAS BALBOA, JOSE MANUEL INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A 19 0:27:02 5,24
77 77 540 Serrano Vinaroz, Abraham INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A 20 0:27:03 5,25
78 78 536 GARCIA VALIENTE, MARCOS CLUB ATLETISMO GRUMOCS SENIOR MASCULIN 36 0:27:03 5,25
79 79 5565 CAMARA HURTADO, FRANCISCO INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO B 9 0:27:10 5,26
80 80 611 Fernandez Lacal, Maria Carmen CLUB ATLETISMO CATRAL VETERANA B 1 0:27:10 5,26
81 81 567 RODRIGUEZ HERRERO, MARI SOL INDEPENDIENTE VETERANA B 2 0:27:10 5,26
82 82 538 Saez Gambin, Elisa INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR FEMENINO 11 0:27:11 5,26
83 83 717 GARCIA GRANERO, J. MARIANO CLUB AT.ALMORADI TRIKILOM VETERANO B 10 0:27:12 5,26
84 84 710 Candel Marhuenda, Maria Aurora CLUB ATLETISMO LOS MONTE VETERANA B 3 0:27:16 5,27
85 85 532 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, ANA MARIA C.A.T. HORADADA SENIOR FEMENINO 12 0:27:23 5,29
86 86 564 Sevilla Gomez, Ruth C.A ORIOL SENIOR FEMENINO 13 0:27:28 5,30
87 87 599 Cayuelas Marcos, Tamara INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR FEMENINO 14 0:27:32 5,30
88 88 566 Pic santacruz, Carmelo INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A 21 0:27:33 5,31
89 89 544 LOZANO MARHUENDA, JOSE JOAQU INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A 22 0:27:34 5,31
90 90 551 PEREZ PACHECO, ANTONIO INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A 23 0:27:34 5,31
91 91 535 Ibafiez Perez, Magdalena INDEPENDIENTE VETERANA A 5 0:27:37 5,31
92 92 570 PONS LOPEZ, ALODIA INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR FEMENINO 15 0:27:39 5,32
93 93 623 LLEDO GALVAN, MIRIAM INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR FEMENINO 16 0:27:42 5,32
94 94 519 serna garcia, carolina PENA DEPORTIVA SAN JOAQUI SENIOR FEMENINO 17 0:27:49 5,34
95 95 576 Sanchez Gambin, Maria Angeles ENFORMA RUNNERS VETERANA A 6 0:27:50 5,34
96 96 608 LARROSA BALLESTA, JOSE MANUE INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A 24 0:27:50 5,34
97 97 609 Gomez Niguez, Almudena ENFORMA RUNNERS SENIOR FEMENINO 18 0:27:50 5,34
98 98 543 NAVARRO LOPEZ, LOURDES RAFAL RUNNING VETERANA A 7 0:27:51 5,34
99 99 585 Ros Chazarra, Barbara C.TRIATLON TECNIFICACION T VETERANA A 8 0:28:06 5,37
100 100 629 MIRALLES RODRIGUEZ MARI TRINI INDEPENDIENTE VETERANA B 4 0:28:15 5,39
101 101 605 Beneite cuenca, Tamara C.A. GRANJA DE ROCAMORA  SENIOR FEMENINO 19 0:28:16 5,39
102 102 604 Rodriguez Butron, Mari Carmen ENFORMA RUNNERS VETERANA A 9 0:28:24 5,41
103 103 707 MARCOS ARNEDO, JOSE ANTONIO C.A. ELDA CAMISETAS ECONO VETERANO B 11 0:28:27 5,41
104 104 521 MARCOS D'ANGELO, TRACY INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR FEMENINO 20 0:28:28 5,42
105 105 622 GASCH FERNANDEZ, ARMANDO INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO B 12 0:28:29 5,42
106 106 512 Paterna Garcia, José Martin INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO B 13 0:28:39 5,44
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107 107 541 Diaz Comino, Raquel C.T. TRAVESIAS MITOS VETERANA A 10 0:28:39 5,44
108 108 615 CAMARA MAS, FRANCISCO JAVIER INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO B 14 0:28:43 5,45
109 109 592 SANTACRUZ SERNA, HORTEN ENFORMA RUNNERS VETERANA A 11 0:28:49 5,46
110 110 718 Maldonado Gomez, Ventura C.TRIATLON TECNIFICACION T VETERANO A 25 0:28:55 5,47
111 111 511 GONZALEZ AVENDANO, BASILIO AN INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A 26 0:29:10 5,50
112 112 708 ALBORS VERDU, MARIA TERESA CLUB ESPORTIU TRIALACANT VETERANA B 5 0:29:16 5,51
113 113 603 CRUZ ZARAGOZA, CONCHI ENFORMA RUNNERS VETERANA A 12 0:29:25 5,53
114 114 505 MANRESA AVILA, MARI CARMEN C.A. GRANJA DE ROCAMORA  SENIOR FEMENINO 21 0:29:43 5,57
115 115 573 Mas Rabasco, Tofi INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A 27 0:29:50 5,58
116 116 580 patifio garcia, susana GIMNASIO AGR SENIOR FEMENINO 22 0:30:25 6,05
117 17 534 GARCIA MARTINEZ, JOSE MANUEL INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO B 15 0:30:26 6,05
118 118 506 Morelli, Pablo C.AORIOL VETERANO A 28 0:30:27 6,05
119 119 545 Serrano Garcia, Vicenta C.A ORIOL VETERANA A 13 0:30:27 6,05
120 120 513 MARCO FERNANDEZ, ANA ANGELES INDEPENDIENTE VETERANA A 14 0:30:44 6,09
121 121 556 Aguilar Sanchez, Alicia INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR FEMENINO 23 0:30:44 6,09
122 122 607 Marin Garcia, Sandra ENFORMA RUNNERS SENIOR FEMENINO 24 0:31:08 6,14
123 123 528 Box Hernando, Maria del mar INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR FEMENINO 25 0:31:19 6,16
124 124 515 Rodriguez Hernando, Elias Isabel INDEPENDIENTE VETERANA A 15 0:31:19 6,16
125 125 601 Bernabeu navarro, Mery INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR FEMENINO 26 0:31:30 6,18
126 126 703 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, BELEN INDEPENDIENTE VETERANA A 16 0:31:31 6,18
127 127 553 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, SERGIO INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO B 16 0:31:31 6,18
128 128 507 Pic6 Campillo, Juan POLICIA LOCAL DE ELCHE VETERANO A 29 0:31:39 6,20
129 129 539 VICENTE VALERO, M? ANGLES POLICIA LOCAL DE ELCHE VETERANA A 17 0:31:40 6,20
130 130 537 SIMON, JERO POLICIA LOCAL DE ELCHE VETERANO A 30 0:31:40 6,20
131 131 5562 Manresa Bernabé, Victor INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASCULIN 37 0:31:53 6,23
132 132 583 Serna Alcaraz, Lola INDEPENDIENTE VETERANA A 18 0:32:00 6,24
133 133 620 FERNANDEZ ANDREU, MARIA INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR FEMENINO 27 0:34:12 6,50
134 134 574 Gamuz Gonzalez, Merche INDEPENDIENTE VETERANA A 19 0:34:13 6,51
135 135 565 REINA ESCARABAJAL, EVA INDEPENDIENTE VETERANA A 20 0:34:13 6,51
136 136 625 SANTACRUZ CUARTERO, LIBERTAD INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR FEMENINO 28 0:34:22 6,52
137 137 501 Eugenio Pefalver, Samuel francisco INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A 31 0:36:41 7,20
138 138 578 Séaez Molina, Ovidia C.A. GRANJA DE ROCAMORA  SENIOR FEMENINO 29 0:37:37 7,31
139 139 600 LOZANO QUIRANTE, MARIA C.A. GRANJA DE ROCAMORA  SENIOR FEMENINO 30 0:39:37 7,55
140 140 626 CUARTERO PACHECO, CARMEN INDEPENDIENTE VETERANA B 6 0:41:17 8,15

SPYOR-UPLOPUR O=pdik=
domingo, 20 de noviembre de 2016 WWW.CHAMPIONCHIPLEVANTE.COM, TIf. 670 73 60 40

Pagina 3 de 3



